| ASS. REO. BY: Steve 1 : CS/AIG | 210/0194/64/3. |
|---|---|
| From: Date: Gettineted Coet: OP) TP/W8/JPRES/OD-RES/EVA/INV/MV Is Inspect Vehicle No: SMW 5531B | Veh No: SMW SSI BYLREGE: 26/11/99 Type (M. Cap) M. Cycle / Bue / Van / Lorry 1-Text / Prime Mover / Truck / Treffer or Make: CARA CS at 15.98 |
| the Workshop rule Insured: Policy No. 2070166219 Claims No. 6372847248SG | Colodi Sh.Reading L35(4 Tirkedio; Insured Std INI III EngiNo: Cino: VR7A450FR CLOS 7895 Gen. Cond: Good Foir Poor Bugot |
| Sum Insured: Excess: \$600 (Client's Record) Make of Veh: | Steerings Interder / Jernmed / Leaked / Burnt or Dreker Interder / Jernmed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod! Nil / B/Rim / STO A/Rim or Tyre 8lze: F: 7 5 / S S R 17 |
| (Policy Condition) Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of in spection. Red. or Market Value: | R: 1/1 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR) SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or 3 Eroni Base |
| Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seem Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repetre: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | P/Bal. 4 mm P/Bal. 4 mm UBal. 4 mm UBal. 4 mm D.O.A. 28891 Cuck & College Burvey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / C/S / N/S// U/C / Rooftop of Frm RH: |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Yime Adden / Instruction /// / 120K | The 'U/O' / CHasals frame / Body Structure allected due to califisher |
| Confirmed P/P \$5739, 3 repair days (RED \$3446; 38%) | |
| I) Figure 1 | intention (8 |
| MER-OD \$5739 | West and Oa |



CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240

ESTIMATE

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

| 4. | inv | oice Name & Address | 11.24.E.A. | | Owner Na | me & Vehicle | Info | wift for the |
|---|---|--|---|-----------------|---|---|---|--|
| | IVAN LEE HS | ST MENG | | Cust No/Name | FCV02045/1VA | N LEE HSI | MENG | |
| | | | | Reg No/Reg Date | SMW5531B | / 26/11/202 | 20 | |
| | | ARDENS ROAD | | Date In/Mileage | , | 0 | | |
| | #04-414 SINGAPORE | 500045 | | Chassis No | VD7AAECERI I O | 1 1 1 1 1 | | |
| 14 | SINGAPORE (| 000043 | | | VR7A45GFRLLO | | | 72 - 4, |
| Contact No | | Engine No | 10FKBL2679705 CIT/C5 AIRCROSS PURETECH 180 S&S EAT 8 S POW POLAR WHITE/ RE/ OXF CUIR CLAUDIA/TI | | | | | |
| | | Make/Model | | | | | | |
| | | Colour/Trim | | | | | | |
| Account No | Terms | Date/Time Printed | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | English and | |
| CV02045 | CRDVCH | 28/09/2021/ 17:17 | BLC | 442 / CocoLu | | 16970 | | |
| | | Description of Goods | / Services | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc% | Amount |
| PNT8800 | | | | | 1. S. | | | 500.00 |
| E PNT8800 | FRT BUMPER, | | | | | 10 | 1 | 80.00 |
| | | PARKING SENSOR | | | | | | 80.00 |
| E PNT980 | 00 | The state of the s | | | | | | 380.00 |
| | PAINT FOR F | RT BUMPER | | | | | | |
| A 549000 | | | | | | | | 50.00 |
| A 100289 | | ECTRICAL SYSTEM | | | | | | 225.00 |
| | | NOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTR | ONIC CONTRO | N CYCTEM | | | | 223.00 |
| M SUNDRY | | | | | | | | 20.00 |
| Sundr | | | П | | _ П _ | | 1 | 1 |
| A 549000 | 99 | | 257 | 11000 | 250 | | | 250.00 |
| | | | | | | 1 | | |
| RENEW | INTERCOOLER | - 00 | | | 7 1 1 1 | | | |
| M FRONT | BUMPER | 1 BR 1 | | | ate | 1502.00 | 0.00 | 1502.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM | BUMPER PR GRILLE | 1 BR L | | | 1.00 | 993.00 | 0.00 | 993.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET ? | | | | 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 | 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER | 1 | | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET ? HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER | 1 | | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET ? HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET ? | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR M REAR | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT DUCT | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR M REAR M BUMPE | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT DUCT R BRACKET | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR M REAR M BUMPE M BUMPE M BUMPE | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT DUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER | ? ? CRU | 96 | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 |
| FRONT FR BM BRACK FINIS | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET ? HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT ? DUCT ? R BRACKET R ABSORBER R ABSORBER | ? (Ru 1) | <u>ی</u> رو | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 |
| FRONT FR BM BRACK FINIS | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT DUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER R ABSORBER G STUD | ? ? CRU | <u>ی</u> رو | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 |
| FRONT FR BM BRACK FINIS | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT DUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER R ABSORBER G STUD LIGHT RH | ? CRU ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? | <u>ی</u> رو | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 36.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 36.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BUMPE M BUMPE M BUMPE M FIXIN M FRONT M HOLIG | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT PUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER R ABSORBER G STUD LIGHT RH HT SUPPORT R | ? CRU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | <u>ی</u> رو | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 36.00 770.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 770.00 72.00 90.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR M REAR M BUMPE M BUMPE M FIXIN M FRONT M HOLIG M LIGHT | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT PUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER G STUD LIGHT RH HT SUPPORT R MOULDING RH | ? CRU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | <u>ی</u> رو | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 370.00 499.00 36.00 770.00 72.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 770.00 72.00 90.00 691.00 |
| M FRONT M FR BM M BRACK M FINIS M FINIS M BUMPE M BRACK M REAR M BUMPE M BUMPE M FIXIN M FRONT M HOLIG M LIGHT M HEADL | BUMPER PR GRILLE ET SET HER BUMPER HER BUMPER R ABSORBER ET SET DUCT PUCT R BRACKET R ABSORBER R ABSORBER G STUD LIGHT RH HT SUPPORT R | ? CRU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | ى ر <u>ن</u> | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 370.00 499.00 36.00 770.00 90.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 993.00 109.00 93.00 116.00 156.00 109.00 167.00 88.00 342.00 370.00 499.00 770.00 72.00 90.00 |

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding 657. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be festimated costs quoted are excluding 657. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair work has commenced for this may be made in cash, credit card or we could advise you. Flease be informed that a deposit of 50% of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other required.

You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240



any Reg No. 200609327M

| | Ε | | | | | | GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X |
|--|----------------------|--|--|--------------|-----------|------------------------|--|
| | Invo | ice Name & Address | | | | me & Vehicle Info | The same of the sa |
| IVAN LEE HSI MENG 45 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #04-414 SINGAPORE 600045 Contact No | | Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model Colour/Trim | FCV02045/IVAN LEE HSI MENG SMW5531B / 26/11/2020 / 0 VR7A45GFRLL059895 10FKBL2679705 CIT/C5 AIRCROSS PURETECH 180 S&S EAT 8 S POW POLAR WHITE/ RE/ OXF CUIR CLAUDIA/TI | | | | |
| Account No | Terms | Date/Time Printed | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | |
| FCV02045 | CRDVCH | 28/09/2021/ 17:17 | BLC | 442 / CocoLu | | 16970 | |
| | | Description of Goods | / Services | | Qty | Unit Price Disc? | % Amount 43.00 |
| | HB BRACKT ADLIGHT | E | ST Steve | | | 128.00 0.01 1/1 - ? | 0 128.00 |
| | | LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the folic • To resurvey before/after sp • To display damaged part(s) • Parts prices are subject to • Third party survey is on a *1 • No illegal modification(s) is • Supplementary item(s) mus is subject to finel assertions | hence notify owing: ray painting during resurvey confirmation Vithout Prejudice | e" basis | Example 3 | Bol sy days | |

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not lockude any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur. are sould advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or heave. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen is the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring " removal of the windscreen.



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wittul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate notice tradition. policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

29/09/2021 14:11 (SGT)

28/08/2021 21:00 (SGT)

181 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238896

ORCHARD CENTRAL EXIT GANTRY INSIDE CARPARK

(PILLAR)

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMW5531B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Fmail Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LEE HSI MENG, IVAN

SXXXX031H

SHIMENG@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-97287404

+65-93374193

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Citroen

C5 AIRCROSS

Private use

Yes

Private car

Auto

1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

2070166219

QUEK LI LIAN SHARON

Accident report SC1A219T0002

| INO NO | SXXXX677I |
|---|--|
| fale Of Birth | 25/06/1970 |
| Cocupation | Indoor |
| pate Of Driving Pass | 18/09/1996 |
| Driving experience | 24 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS |
| Gender | Female |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-93374193 |
| Alt. Phone Number | (Frione) rossos rives |
| Email Address | SHARON QUEK LEE @GMAIL COM |
| | BLK 45 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #04-414 |
| Address | |
| Address complement Postcode | 600045 |
| Postcode | No |
| Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Spouse |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No : |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| | * ** |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | • |
| mstrance company of other | |
| | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | Collision - Head to Rear |
| Type of Accident | |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| to the accident? | No |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | 1 |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | No |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | |
| Was any injured in the Accidental by ambulance? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | 1 |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. | The state of the s |
| | |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | day and the state of the state |
| | Na |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| 16 was against whom? | |
| | |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| REFER TO ATTACHMENT | |
| REFER TO ATTACHMENT COLLISION-INSURED'S CAR ROLLED & HIT THE PILLAR | |
| | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| | |
| Was there any video captured by Call Call | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | |
| 65. 1 | |

ANT NOTICE

se report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

o Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will disrepresentation or wishholding of material facts may low insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any talke reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (colectively the 'Purposes')
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Car volled when I thed stretchi @ Ovchard

| Circumstances of the Accident | |
|--|--|
| | |
| they reaching / stretching my arm to scan the cord | |
| ar volled and us a | |
| It was a dry, but downward - suprif arch. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | 6. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | *** |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | 1 |
| | |
| | The state of the s |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Provide the second seco | |
| Whe declarated to specing physicians are true in every tempers. | |
| | Many South |
| | |
| A SA | porting Contra |
| 。 | |
| | |
| | 1.00 |